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ADAC Racing Weekend Red Bull Ring
MSC Weingarten e.V. im ADAC

Porsche Sprint Challenge Deutschland GT3

Result Freies Training

Red Bull & #»

AMF-CR 1072025

11 - 13 July 2025
Red Bull Ring - 4326mtr.

Ent rant in Speed
Pos Nbr Cls P1C Drivers Car Fastest lap Gap Dif f Laps Km/h
1 7 2d 1 Forch Racing by Atlas Ward 911 GT3Cup (992) 1:32258 10 18 168 .80
Tomasz Magdziarz (POL)
2 64 2d 2 PTT RACING TEAM 911 GT3Cup (992) 1:32493 15 0235 0235 16 16838
Fabian Dybionka (POL)
3 62 2d 3 Forch Racing by Atlas Ward 911 GT3Cup (992) 1:32516 12 0.258 0023 17 168 .33
Jakub Twarog (POL)
4 96 2d 4 PRO Racing 911 GT3Cup (992) 1:32556 11 0298 0.040 16 168 26
David Dziwok (POL)
5 69 2d 5 Forch Racing by Atlas Ward 911 GT3Cup (992) 1:32.799 10 0541 0243 16 167 .82
Mariusz Gérecki (POL)
6 33 2d 6 911 GT3Cup (992) 1:32.853 13 0595 0054 16 16772
Stefan Rehkopf (DEU)
7 116 2d 7 PTT RACING TEAM 911 GT3Cup (992) 1:33.030 11 0772 0177 14 167 40
Hubert Darmetko (DEU)
8 40 2d 8 911 GT3Cup (992) 1:33.073 11 0.815 0.043 14 167 .33
Jan A ntoszewski (POL)
9 24 2d 9  Forch Racing by Atlas Ward 911 GT3Cup (992) 1:33.2290 16 1.032 0217 17 16694
Michal Perel (POL)
10 11 2d 10 911 GT3Cup (992) 1:33450 13 1192 0.160 16 16665
Etienne Ploenes (DEU)
11 144 2d 11 SEEBACH Mot orsport 911 GT3Cup (992) 1:33.601 11 1343 0.151 13 166.38
Levin Gelf (DEU)
12 46 2d 12 Jiri Micanek 911 GT3Cup (992) 1:33.884 16 1626 0283 17 165.88
JosefHrdlicka (C ZE)
13 22 2d 13 a-workx Motorsport by PORS 911 GT3Cup (992) 1:33942 12 1.684 0058 15 165.78
Ahmed ArifAlkhoori (ARE)
14 25 2d 14 911 GT3Cup (992) 1:33954 7 1.696 0012 16 165.76
Stefan Ertl (DEU)
15 36 2d 15 WA&S Motorsport 911 GT3Cup (992) 1:33.987 17 1.729 0033 17 165.70
Yanis Anhorn (DEU)
16 111 2d 16 911 GT3Cup (992) 1:34.326 17 2068 0.339 17 165.10
Leandro Martins (PRT)
Peter Ferter (BRA)
17 88 2d 17 a-workx Motorsport by PORS 911 GT3Cup (992) 1:34584 8 2326 0258 16 164 .65
Gunther Kraus (DEU)
18 169 2d 18 RPM Racing 911 GT3Cup (992) 1:35.133 4 2875 0549 17 163.70
Tim Stender (DEVU)
19 18 2c 1 911 GT3 Cup (991 Gen.Il) 1:36.881 12 4623 1.748 14 160.75

Ferdinand Wemet (DEU)

Laptimes disallow ed due to track limits: #7 (L2, 7, 11, 16), #11 (L2, 8), #18 (L13), #22 (L3, 4, 8, 9, 10, 13, 14), #24 (L3, 4,9, 11, 12, 14), #25(L4, 5, 8,

12, 15), #33 (L10, 12), #36 (L6, 8, 12, 13, 14, 16), #40 (L4, 5, 8, 9, 10, 12, 13), #46 (L3, 4,
#69 (L3, 6, 11, 14, 16, -1), #38 (L4, 6, 7, 12, 14, 16), #96 (L6, 13, 14), #111 (L2, 3, 5, 6, 7

15, 16)

5
' 8,

,6,8,9,12,13), #62 (L9, 10,11, 13, 14, 15), #64 (L2, 3),
1 7

1, 13), #116 (L5, 7, 8), #169 (L5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,

Fastest time: 1:32.258 inlap 10 by nbr. 7 : Tomasz Magdziarz(Tomasz Magdziarz) (911 GT3 Cup (992))

Results: www.getraceresults.com

Timekeeping by : TimeService.nl

Publication-time

Renndirektor

Marc Fabry (SPA 1105322)

Zeitnahme (Obmann)

Rob Oude Luttikhuis (KNAF 38761)
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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